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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА V3  2  2  1  3 V2 0.333 -4 13 6
ГЕЛЕТА Мария КРА  2  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 1 18 4
КОЧНОВА Арина СЕВ V3 3  V  1  1  V 0.500 -2 16 5
СЫПКОВА Анна СТА  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 8 20 2
ПОТУРИДИ Анфиса КРА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1
ГАСАНЛИ Хадиджа AZE  V  V  V  1  1 V3 0.667 1 17 3
ВЕЛИЧКО Луиза КРМ  0  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -17 4 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛЯСОВА Сабрина КРА  2  1  3  0 V2 2 0.167 -11 10 7
РУСИНА Александра СТА  V V3 2  3 V3 V 0.667 6 19 3
КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА  V  0  0  0  1  2 0.167 -10 7 6
КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  V  V V3  3  V V2 0.833 11 20 2
ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
РЕШЕТНИКОВА Ната КРМ  1  1 V2 0  2  3 0.167 -9 9 5
ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория ВЛГ  V  2  V  0  3  V 0.500 0 17 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАНХАДАЕВА Арина КРА  1  1  1  1  3  2 0.000 -15 9 7
СИГМУНД Алиса КРА  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 19 23 1
НАСАНЕВА Маргарит КРА  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 3
ФРОЛЕНКОВА Анна КРМ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 2
ГУЖВА Эвита СТА  V  1  2  3  V  2 0.333 0 16 5
ЛАТЫНОВА Мария РОС  V  1  0  1  0  3 0.167 -14 9 6
МАХНО Анна UKR  V  0  1  0  V  V 0.500 -6 13 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЫМАРЬ Арина КРА  1  V  0  V  2  0 0.333 -9 11 6
КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 21 2
БЕРЕЖНАЯ Анастасия КРА  3  V  0  V  V  3 0.500 0 18 4
ДЕНИСОВА Ксения СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
СОЙФЕР Серафима РОС  1  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ПИТИНОВА Анастаси UKR  V  1  3  0  V  3 0.333 -3 15 5
ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 20 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА V2 V3 3  V  1  1 0.500 -1 14 4
ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА  1  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -5 15 6
БЕЛЯЙ Дарья КРА  2  3  2  V  V  1 0.333 -4 16 5
ГУЛИЕВА Айнур AZE V3 V  V  3  V  2 0.667 1 20 3
БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА  1  3  3  V  0  1 0.167 -11 12 7
АВРАМЧУК Ксения СТА  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 11 21 2
КОЗЯЙКИНА Ирина СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 9 21 1
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОРОШЕВА Мария КРА  V  2 V3  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 1
ЗУРУЕВА Яна КРА  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 2
ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Екатер КРА V3 1  3  V  V  2 0.500 0 17 5
ГОЛИКОВА Валерия СЕВ  2 V2  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 19 2
ЛЫСЕНКО Валерия РОС  0  1  0  0  3  1 0.000 -19 5 7
ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетт СТА  1  3  3  V  V  3 0.333 -4 18 6
КОНОВАЛОВА Анаста КРМ  1  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 19 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОРШИНА Полина КРА  1  0  V  2  1 0.200 -9 8 5
ЗАТОЛОКИНА Яна КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 8 18 3
ЖАРКОВА Валерия РОС  1  0  1  3  1 0.000 -14 6 6
КИШИЕВА Домна СТА  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 4 19 2
ЩЕРБАКОВА Алексан ВРЖ  V  2  1  V  3 0.400 0 14 4

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАКАНОВА Анастасия КРА  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 3 15 4
АПКАЕВА Надежда КРА  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 3 16 3
ГУЛИЦКАЯ Евгения ВРЖ  3  2  1  0  V 0.200 -8 10 5
МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 2
ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 19 1
ГУЗАНОВА Милана РОС  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНДРИЯШ Эвелина КРА  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 18 2
ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА  3  V  V V3  3 0.600 3 17 3
ЯЩЕНКО Мария РОС  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -17 3 6
САФЬЯНОВА София UKR  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 1
ЛЮТИНА Дарья ВРЖ  2  2  V  1  3 0.200 -4 12 5
ОРЛОВА Александра СТА  0  V  V  3  V 0.600 0 15 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СИГМУНД Алиса КРА 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
2 ДЕНИСОВА Ксен СТА 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лол СТА 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
4 ЗАТОЛОКИНА Я КРА 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
5 ПОТУРИДИ Анф КРА 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
6 ХОРОШЕВА Мар КРА 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
7 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
8 КОЗЯЙКИНА Ир СЕВ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
9 ФРОЛЕНКОВА А КРМ 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован

10 ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
11 МАТВЕЕВА Вале СТА 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
11 САФЬЯНОВА Со UKR 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
13 АНДРИЯШ Эвел КРА 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
14 КИШИЕВА Домн СТА 0.800 4 19 квалифицирован
15 АВРАМЧУК Ксе СТА 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
16 КАЗАКОВА Мар КРА 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
17 НАСАНЕВА Мар КРА 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
17 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
19 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
20 РУСИНА Алексан СТА 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
21 ГОЛИКОВА Вале СЕВ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
21 ЗУРУЕВА Яна КРА 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
23 ГУЛИЕВА Айнур AZE 0.667 1 20 квалифицирован
24 ГАСАНЛИ Хадид AZE 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
25 УЖЕГОВА Елиза АЛА 0.600 8 18 квалифицирован
26 ФОМИНА Екатер КРА 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
27 АПКАЕВА Надеж КРА 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
28 БАКАНОВА Анас КРА 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
29 ОРЛОВА Алексан СТА 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
30 КОНОВАЛОВА КРМ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
31 ГЕЛЕТА Мария КРА 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
32 БЕРЕЖНАЯ Анас КРА 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
33 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Е КРА 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
33 ЗИНЧЕНКО Викт ВЛГ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
35 ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
36 КОЧНОВА Арина СЕВ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
37 МАХНО Анна UKR 0.500 -6 13 квалифицирован
38 ЩЕРБАКОВА Ал ВРЖ 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
39 ГУЖВА Эвита СТА 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
40 ПИТИНОВА Ана UKR 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
41 ДЬЯКОНОВА Ви СТА 0.333 -4 18 квалифицирован
42 БЕЛЯЙ Дарья КРА 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
43 КОВАЛЬ Верони СТА 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
44 ПАРХАНОВИЧ С КРА 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
45 ЛЫМАРЬ Арина КРА 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован

46 ЛЮТИНА Дарья ВРЖ 0.200 -4 12 выбывший
47 ГУЛИЦКАЯ Евге ВРЖ 0.200 -8 10 выбывший
48 ПОРШИНА Поли КРА 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
49 РЕШЕТНИКОВА КРМ 0.167 -9 9 выбывший
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50 КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА 0.167 -10 7 выбывший
51 БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
52 МАЛЯСОВА Саб КРА 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
53 ЛАТЫНОВА Мар РОС 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
54 ЖАРКОВА Валер РОС 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
55 ХАНХАДАЕВА КРА 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
56 ВЕЛИЧКО Луиза КРМ 0.000 -17 4 выбывший
57 ЯЩЕНКО Мария РОС 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
58 ГУЗАНОВА Мил РОС 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
59 ЛЫСЕНКО Валер РОС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
60 СОЙФЕР Серафи РОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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